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Originator (CAM) Perry Date Submitted 5/8/2013

ECP No. 085 ECP Title Additional tasks required in Control Account 8250
required for the re-assembly of the Centerstack
and Installation into NSTX. These tasks are off-set
by several tasks being deleted.

Required
Reviewers

(Change
Control Board)

Williams
Strykowsky
Dudek
Stevenson

Langish
Other...

Change Level 2 Federal Project Director

Change Level      Approving Official                     Approval                              Signature

Approvals

              3                  NSTXU Project Manager Yes No

              3a                NSTXU Engineering Lead
   Expedited ECP

Yes No

              2                NSTXU Federal Project Dir. Yes No

              1               Associated Director OFES Yes No

              0               Deputy Secretary of Energy Yes No
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Originator (CAM) Date Submitted

Type of Change Technical Cost Schedule Editorial Other

Type of ECP Standard Expedited

Reason for Change Additional tasks required in Control Account 8250 required for the re-assembly of the
Centerstack and Installation into NSTX. These tasks are off-set by several tasks being
deleted.

Impacted
WBS Elements

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
PEP

Milestone
Other...

Impact on Materials
Parts  Already Manuf.

If yes, what is
recommended

disposition

(Check all that apply)

Impacts of Change Minor budget increase
(Briefly Describe)

Yes No

Control Accounts 1000
1001
1002
1200
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305

1306
1307
1310
2300
2420
2425
2430
2440
2450
2460

2470
2475
2480
2485
2490
3200
3300
3400
4100
4500

5000
5200
5501
6100
7200
7300
7400
7100
7710
7900

8200
8210
8250
Other...

PART I
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Detailed Description of Change

List of
Attachments

Primavera Schedule  (Before/After) Cobra (Before/After) Other...

Description
of Change

Delete activities as shown on attached spreadsheet. Add activities as shown on attached
schedule.

Net contingency draw: $1,223.20

Submitted by:

______________________
Erik Perry

Reviewed by:

_________________________     _______________________
Larry Dudek                                    Tim Stevenson

SUBMIT ECP

Do not fill in information below this point



Activity
ID

Activity
Description

Work
Days

E
A

Forecast
Start

E Forecast
Finish

Re
o
o
oe
%d
B
E
G
A
f

Budgeted
Cost

e
B
d
Bm
Bg
o
%Cg Predecessors Successors

NSTX Upgrade Project
Job: 8250 - Remove/Install Centerstack-PERRY

Install New Centerstack
Subtotal 192 01AUG13 12MAY14 205,229.56

Installation
8250-174P Pre-assemble TF flex bus to outer TF lead ext 12 01AUG13 16AUG13 20,012.16 1304-1134*, 1304-1144, 8250-137

8250-174R Develop torquing tools for TF flex bus 12 01AUG13 16AUG13 6,809.20 1304-1134*, 1304-1144, 8250-137

8250-174C PF1A Upper delivery to the NTC South High Bay 1 17SEP13 17SEP13 1,250.76 1306-5050A, 8250-174I

8250-174D Ceramic break assemblies delivered South Hi Bay 1 28JAN14 28JAN14 1,293.12 1302-1540C* 8250-174K

8250-174B OH/TF Bundle delivery to the NTC South High Bay 1 28MAR14 28MAR14 5,172.48 1302-1500D* 8250-174E*

8250-174E Install OH/TF bundle tilt up fixture 4 31MAR14* 03APR14 13,793.28 8250-174B* 8250-174F*

8250-174F Install OH/TF bundle into tilt up fixture 1 04APR14 04APR14 5,172.48 8250-174E* 8250-174G*

8250-174A CS Casing Delivery to NTC South High Bay 1 07APR14 07APR14 3,448.32 1302-1500* 8250-129

8250-174G Rotate OH/TF bundle to vertical position 1 07APR14 07APR14 5,172.48 8250-174F* 8250-174H*

8250-174H Lift CS casing over the OH/TF bundle 2 08APR14 09APR14 10,344.96 8250-174G* 1200*, 8250-174I*

8250-174I Install PF1AU onto CS casing 1 10APR14 10APR14 5,172.48 8250-174C, 8250-174H* 8250-174J*

8250-174J Install kapton/G10 flash shields 3 11APR14 15APR14 10,344.96 8250-174I* 8250-129*, 8250-145,

8250-174S Install Upper/Lower TF flex bus support rings 6 16APR14 23APR14 20,689.92 1304-1134, 1304-1144, 8250-137

8250-174T Install upper umbrella lid support rings 12 22APR14 07MAY14 31,034.88 8250-129* 8250-137*

8250-174U Install lower umbrella lid support rings 12 22APR14 07MAY14 31,034.88 8250-129* 8250-137*

8250-174K Install lower ceramic break assembly 2 29APR14 30APR14 6,896.64 8250-133*, 8250-174D 8250-174L*

8250-174L Install upper ceramic break assembly 2 01MAY14 02MAY14 6,896.64 8250-174K* 8250-174M*

8250-174M Install upper/lower organ pipes 1 05MAY14 05MAY14 3,448.32 8250-174L* 8250-174N*

8250-174N Install upper/lower CHI flags 1 06MAY14 06MAY14 3,448.32 8250-174M* 8250-174O*

8250-174O Install upper/lower edge tiles 4 07MAY14 12MAY14 13,793.28 1001-0098B, 8250-174N*8250-145
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Activity ID Description Budget

Delete the following activities:

24910200 Re‐install Rack 440 ‐ SPRED 15,805.80$       

24911380 Re‐install Bay L ‐ SPRED 42,148.80$       

24910980 Prep procd equipt design Bay J ‐ SSNPA 7,085.60$         

24910990 Re‐install Equipment Bay J SSNPA 49,436.00$       

24911810 Install 42 Ckt Pnl/30 Ckt Panel Gallery 49,436.00$       

8200‐0137H Bore hole #6 in VV 12,507.60$       

1302‐1501D Transport OH/TF coil to Hot Cell 4,310.40$         

1302‐1502D Transport the CS Casing to Hot Cell 3,448.32$         

1302‐1500E Position CS Casing over the OH/TF coil 17,241.60$       

1302‐1550 Deliver CS to NTC 2,586.24$         

204,006.36$     

Move to Job 8250

1304‐1234 Fab/Del tooling for Installing Flex Bus segments ‐$                   

New Activities from Primavera 205,229.56$     

ECP Total 1,223.20$         

ECP‐085
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	Work Days: 
	Forecast Start: 
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	Budgeted Cost: 
	Predecessors: 
	Successors: 
	NSTX Upgrade Project Job 8250  RemoveInstall CenterstackPERRY: 
	Install New Centerstack: 
	192: 
	01AUG13: 
	12MAY14: 
	20522956: 
	8250174P: 
	Preassemble TF flex bus to outer TF lead ext: 
	12_2: 
	01AUG13_2: 
	16AUG13: 
	2001216: 
	13041134 13041144: 
	8250137: 
	8250174R: 
	Develop torquing tools for TF flex bus: 
	12_3: 
	01AUG13_3: 
	16AUG13_2: 
	680920: 
	13041134 13041144_2: 
	8250137_2: 
	EMTB192: Off
	EMTB40  412000: Off
	8250174C: 
	PF1A Upper delivery to the NTC South High Bay: 
	1: 
	17SEP13: 
	17SEP13_2: 
	125076: 
	13065050A: 
	8250174I: 
	8250174D: 
	Ceramic break assemblies delivered South Hi Bay: 
	1_2: 
	28JAN14: 
	28JAN14_2: 
	129312: 
	13021540C: 
	8250174K: 
	8250174B: 
	OHTF Bundle delivery to the NTC South High Bay: 
	1_3: 
	28MAR14: 
	28MAR14_2: 
	517248: 
	13021500D: 
	8250174E: 
	EMTB12 EMTB48: 
	8250174E_2: 
	Install OHTF bundle tilt up fixture: 
	4: 
	31MAR14: 
	03APR14: 
	1379328: 
	8250174B_2: 
	8250174F: 
	8250174F_2: 
	Install OHTF bundle into tilt up fixture: 
	1_4: 
	04APR14: 
	04APR14_2: 
	517248_2: 
	8250174E_3: 
	8250174G: 
	8250174A: 
	CS Casing Delivery to NTC South High Bay: 
	1_5: 
	07APR14: 
	07APR14_2: 
	344832: 
	13021500: 
	8250129: 
	8250174G_2: 
	Rotate OHTF bundle to vertical position: 
	1_6: 
	07APR14_3: 
	07APR14_4: 
	517248_3: 
	8250174F_3: 
	8250174H: 
	8250174H_2: 
	Lift CS casing over the OHTF bundle: 
	2: 
	08APR14: 
	09APR14: 
	1034496: 
	8250174G_3: 
	1200 8250174I: 
	Row1: 
	EMTB128 EMTB48 EMTB32 EMTB48 EMTB96: 
	8250174I_2: 
	Install PF1AU onto CS casing: 
	1_7: 
	10APR14: 
	10APR14_2: 
	517248_4: 
	8250174C 8250174H: 
	8250174J: 
	8250174J_2: 
	Install kaptonG10 flash shields: 
	3: 
	11APR14: 
	15APR14: 
	1034496_2: 
	8250174I_3: 
	8250129 8250145: 
	8250174S: 
	Install UpperLower TF flex bus support rings: 
	6: 
	16APR14: 
	23APR14: 
	2068992: 
	13041134 13041144_3: 
	8250137_3: 
	8250174T: 
	Install upper umbrella lid support rings: 
	12_4: 
	22APR14: 
	07MAY14: 
	3103488: 
	8250129_2: 
	8250137_4: 
	8250174U: 
	Install lower umbrella lid support rings: 
	12_5: 
	22APR14_2: 
	07MAY14_2: 
	3103488_2: 
	8250129_3: 
	8250137_5: 
	Row2: 
	EMTB288: Off
	EMTB288_2: Off
	EMTB48 EMTB96 EMTB192 EMTB288 EMTB288: 
	8250174K_2: 
	Install lower ceramic break assembly: 
	2_2: 
	29APR14: 
	30APR14: 
	689664: 
	8250133 8250174D: 
	8250174L: 
	8250174L_2: 
	Install upper ceramic break assembly: 
	2_3: 
	01MAY14: 
	02MAY14: 
	689664_2: 
	8250174K_3: 
	8250174M: 
	8250174M_2: 
	Install upperlower organ pipes: 
	1_8: 
	05MAY14: 
	05MAY14_2: 
	344832_2: 
	8250174L_3: 
	8250174N: 
	8250174N_2: 
	Install upperlower CHI flags: 
	1_9: 
	06MAY14: 
	06MAY14_2: 
	344832_3: 
	8250174M_3: 
	8250174O: 
	8250174O_2: 
	Install upperlower edge tiles: 
	4_2: 
	07MAY14_3: 
	12MAY14_2: 
	1379328_2: 
	10010098B 8250174N8250145: 
	undefined_10: 
	Row3: 
	EMTB64 EMTB64 EMTB32 EMTB32 EMTB128: 
		2013-05-30T14:20:38-0400
	Ron Strykowsky
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	Lawrence E. Dudek
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	Timothy N. Stevenson




